
Homes, LLC

C M S H O M E S L L C . C O M

Prices Are Subject To Change Without Notice
Listed Square Footages Are Approximate
OG-Prices-120423

BEAUMONT (w / Luxury Bath Ext)

BERNHARDT

AUGUSTINE II

BRIANA

ROSEWOOD

HARRISON II

WHITMORE

COVINGTON

WHITMORE II

KENSINGTON

HARRISON

SENECA

PRIMROSE

WINCHESTER

PRAIRIECREST

REMINGTON

3 Bedroom / Ranch / 1,324 SF

3 Bedroom / Ranch / 1,340 SF

3 Bedroom / Ranch / 1,364 SF

3 Bedroom / Ranch / 1,392 SF

3 Bedroom / Ranch / 1,586 SF

3 Bedroom / Ranch / 1,586 SF

3 Bedroom / Ranch / 1,601 SF

3 Bedroom / Ranch / 1,611 SF

3 Bedroom / Ranch / 1,801 SF

3 Bedroom / Ranch / 1,846 SF

3 Bedroom / Ranch / 1,857 SF

3 Bedroom / Ranch / 1,949 SF

3 Bedroom / Ranch / 2,038 SF

4 Bedroom / Ranch / 2,106 SF

3 Bedroom / Ranch / 2,115 SF

4 Bedroom / Two-Story / 2,517 SF

PRICES

$289,400

$290,400

$293,400

$298,400

$315,400

$315,400

$316,400

$318,400

$335,400

$337,400

$341,400

$355,400

$361,400

$366,400

$400,400

$413,400


